Hia K E £ e
Deep-Fried Chicken Leg

AR, FHIIE
Fish Meat, Vegetarian
Shark Fin With Lettuce

FIA, A
Fish meat, Vegetarian Shark
Fin

ARG
Lettuce and Fish Meat
Soup

R

“Shark Fin Soup” in a Bowl

$17.50

$17.50

$15.50

$13.00

$13.50

$22.00

$22.00

$20.00

$16.50

$16.50

EiG $12.00 $15.50
Spring Roll

e £ $12.00 $15.50
Samosa

TG $8.50 $11.00
Steamed Glutinous

Rice Roll

ZE R (316R) $8.50 $11.00
Steamed Rice Roll (3 PCS)

N SR (2H) $8.50 $11.00
Chiuchau Dumpling (2 PCS)



AT £ 2 (567 $8.50 $11.00 A, (5H) $10.00 $13.00
Curry Fish Ball (5PCS) Taiwanese Ball (5 PCS)

21 A JEE S (ST) $8.50 $11.00
Siu Mai (SPCS) = 5 R (55) $10.00 $13.00
VEZHEEE (1) $8.50 $11.00 Squid Ball (5 pcs)

Fried Chlcken Wings (1PC)

et e ke ER R
Deep-Fried Fish Skin

(5-6 PCS) [Tk:3 $6.50 $9.00
2 57 (10/2) $8.50 $11.00 Soya Milk

Pig’s Skin (10 PCS)

ARL(5Hr) $10.00 $13.00 ali ZE f 7K $7.00 $8.00
Beef Ball (5 pcs) Pure Distilled Water

LLTTA4-RER $13.50 $16.50

Steamed Meatball



