街頭小食	優惠價	原價
脆炸雞髀 Deep-Fried Chicken Leg	\$17.50	\$22.00
魚肉,魚翅加菜 Fish Meat, Vegetarian Shark Fin With Lettuce	\$17.50	\$22.00
魚肉,魚翅 Fish meat, Vegetarian Shark Fin	\$15.50	\$20.00
生菜魚肉湯 Lettuce and Fish Meat Soup	\$13.00	\$16.50
碗仔翅 "Shark Fin Soup" in a Bowl	\$13.50	\$16.50

街頭小食	優惠價	原價
春卷 Spring Roll	\$12.00	\$15.50
咖喱角 Samosa	\$12.00	\$15.50
糯米卷 Steamed Glutinous Rice Roll	\$8.50	\$11.00
蒸腸粉(3條) Steamed Rice Roll (3 PCS)	\$8.50	\$11.00
潮州粉果(2只) Chiuchau Dumpling (2 PCS)	\$8.50	\$11.00

街頭小食	優惠價	原價
咖喱魚蛋(5粒) Curry Fish Ball (5PCS)	\$8.50	\$11.00
魚肉燒賣(5粒) Siu Mai (5PCS)	\$8.50	\$11.00
炸雞翼(1只) Fried Chicken Wings (1PC)	\$8.50	\$11.00
炸魚皮(5-6條) Deep-Fried Fish Skin (5-6 PCS)	\$8.50	\$11.00
豬皮(10件) Pig's Skin (10 PCS)	\$8.50	\$11.00
牛丸(5粒) Beef Ball (5 pcs)	\$10.00	\$13.00
山竹牛肉球 Steamed Meatball	\$13.50	\$16.50

街頭小食	優惠價	原價
貢丸(5粒) Taiwanese Ball (5 PCS)	\$10.00	\$13.00
墨魚丸(5粒) Squid Ball (5 pcs)	\$10.00	\$13.00
凍飲	優惠價	原價
東飲 豆漿 Soya Milk	優惠價 \$6.50	原價 \$9.00